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Motul Dutch Round, 12-14 April 2019
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R6SUI 17BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 165,170    1'38.9961  256,5 256,5 256,5KRUMMENACHER

MV Agusta F3 675        0.111ITA 21MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse3 R. 164,985       0.111    1'39.1072  257,8 257,8 257,8DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.191ITA 20BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team64 F. 164,668       0.302    1'39.2983  255,9 255,9 255,9CARICASULO

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.256FRA 18Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 164,245       0.558    1'39.5544  252,3 252,3 252,3MAHIAS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.004JPN 18Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 164,238       0.562    1'39.5585  254,7 254,7 254,7OKUBO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.038ESP 18Kallio Racing32 I. 164,175       0.600    1'39.5966  255,3 255,3 255,3VINALES

Yamaha YZF R6        0.018AUT 17Kallio Racing36 T. 164,146       0.618    1'39.6147  257,1 257,1 257,1GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.249FRA 14GMT94 YAMAHA16 J. 163,736       0.867    1'39.8638  253,5 253,5 253,5CLUZEL

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.080ITA 14Team Pedercini Racing86 A. 163,605       0.947    1'39.9439  250,0 250,0 250,0BADOVINI

Kawasaki ZX-6R ESS        0.200GBR 18Team Pedercini Racing11 K. 163,279       1.147    1'40.14310  254,1 254,1 254,1SMITH

Yamaha YZF R6        0.121FRA 18GMT94 YAMAHA94 C. 163,081       1.268    1'40.26411  252,9 252,9 252,9PEROLARI

Honda CBR600RR        0.052EST 15MPM WILSport Racedays38 H. 162,997       1.320    1'40.31612  250,6 250,6 250,6SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.263BEL 17Kallio Racing84 L. 162,571       1.583    1'40.57913  259,0 259,0 259,0CRESSON

Yamaha YZF R6        0.088NED 17Team SWPN77 W. 162,429       1.671    1'40.66714  245,5 245,5 245,5TESSELS

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.266NED 19EAB Racing Team30 G. 162,001       1.937    1'40.93315  256,5 256,5 256,5VAN STRAALEN

MV Agusta F3 675        0.006ITA 19MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse22 F. 161,991       1.943    1'40.93916  252,9 252,9 252,9FULIGNI

Honda CBR600RR        0.046HUN 16CIA Landlord Insurance Honda56 P. 161,917       1.989    1'40.98517  251,7 251,7 251,7SEBESTYEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.176ESP 18Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 161,635       2.165    1'41.16118  250,6 250,6 250,6CALERO

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.049NED 6Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 161,557       2.214    1'41.21019  251,2 251,2 251,2HARTOG

Honda CBR600RR        0.176FRA 17CIA Landlord Insurance Honda95 J. 161,277       2.390    1'41.38620  252,9 252,9 252,9DANILO

Honda CBR600RR        0.022NED 16MPM WILSport Racedays74 J. 161,242       2.412    1'41.40821  251,2 251,2 251,2VAN SIKKELERUS

Honda CBR600RR        0.189GER 17GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team4 C. 160,942       2.601    1'41.59722  250,0 250,0 250,0STANGE

Honda CBR600RR        0.952ITA 16GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team15 A. 159,448       3.553    1'42.54923  251,7 251,7 251,7COPPOLA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.153GER 20Rubin Racing Team43 D. 159,210       3.706    1'42.70224  247,7 247,7 247,7RUBIN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.301BEL 14Go4Racing24 A. 158,745       4.007    1'43.00325  247,7 247,7 247,7DE WINTERE

Yamaha YZF R6        0.076ESP 17MS Racing6 M. 158,628       4.083    1'43.07926  256,5 256,5 256,5HERRERA

Yamaha YZF R6 ESS        2.064FRA 21DK MOTORSPORT48 X. 155,514       6.147    1'45.14327  246,6 246,6 246,6NAVAND

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Kawasaki ZX-6R ESS        5.142FRA 19Flembbo Leader Team67 G. 148,263      11.289    1'50.28528  243,2 243,2 243,2MATERN

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'38.996):   1'45.927
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start11.35.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 16secs11.37.10

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 911.40.00 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 911.43.02 J. VAN SIKKELERUS 74 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 911.46.10 P. SEBESTYEN 56 

Crashed - Turn 311.55.46 R. HARTOG 47 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 511.58.42 H. SOOMER 38 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 912.01.54 J. VAN SIKKELERUS 74 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 912.15.42 A. DE WINTERE 24 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1112.17.46 H. SOOMER 38 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 912.18.47 H. OKUBO 78 

Technical Problem - Turn 812.19.00 A. BADOVINI 86 

Technical Problem - Turn 1112.20.52 A. BADOVINI 86 

End Of Session12.22.10

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'42.222  159,95811:38'34.070R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'41.766 -0.456  160,67411:39'04.038R.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     1'41.628 -0.138  160,89311:39'40.914J.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'41.002 -0.626  161,89011:40'15.072R.

OKUBO 78 JPN Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'40.974 -0.028  161,93511:40'38.142H.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     1'40.513 -0.461  162,67711:41'21.427J.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'40.066 -0.447  163,40411:42'17.005F.

OKUBO 78 JPN Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'39.946 -0.120  163,60011:42'18.088H.

OKUBO 78 JPN Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'39.917 -0.029  163,64811:43'58.005H.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'39.616 -0.301  164,14211:47'28.351R.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'39.486 -0.130  164,35711:48'57.101F.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'39.376 -0.110  164,53912:02'47.113R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'39.315 -0.061  164,64012:13'01.104R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'39.162 -0.153  164,89412:14'06.788R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'39.107 -0.055  164,98512:14'40.211R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'39.104 -0.003  164,99012:19'05.510R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'38.996 -0.108  165,17012:20'44.506R.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:22
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